Soielplan Erstellt am: 15.07.2025 - 14:40Uhr

O 3 - Bezirkdiga Ost 2019/20

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
18.08.2019 17:00Uhr SPG XK VorwartgATSV Juniors - Asten 2:0
24.08.2019 17:00Uhr Bad Hall - SPG XK VorwartgATSV Juniors 4:2
31.08.2019 18:00Uhr Ried/Rdmk. - SPG K Vorwarts/ATSV Juniors 0:4
07.09.2019 16:00Uhr PG XK VorwartATSV Juniors - Kronstorf 2:0
14.09.2019 16:00Uhr Leonding Union - SPG K Vorwarts/ATSV Juniors 1:3
21.09.2019 16:00Uhr PG XK VorwartATSV Juniors - FC Palace Poker Aschach/Steyr 2:2
28.09.2019 16:00Uhr Enns - SPG XK VorwartgATSV Juniors 1:2
05.10.2019 16:00Uhr PG XK VorwartATSV Juniors - Schiedlberg 1:4
12.10.2019 16:00Uhr Amateure Steyr - PG K VorwartgATSV Juniors 0:0
19.10.2019 15:30Uhr PG XK VorwartATSV Juniors - Mitterkirchen 4:0
26.10.2019 15:30Uhr Garsten - SPG XK Vorwarts/ATSV Juniors 0:1
03.11.2019 14:00Uhr PG XK VorwartATSV Juniors - Oedt 1b 3:0
09.11.2019 14:00Uhr Union Humer Ansfelden - SPG K Vorwarts/ATSV Juniors 4:2

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 15.07.2025 - 14:40Uhr

O 3 - Bezirkdiga Ost 2019/20

21.03.2020
28.03.2020
04.04.2020
11.04.2020
18.04.2020
26.04.2020
02.05.2020
09.05.2020
16.05.2020
22.05.2020
30.05.2020
06.06.2020
13.06.2020

15:30Uhr
15:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
20:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr

Rickrunde

Asten

PG XK VorwartATSV Juniors

SPG XK VorwartgATSV Juniors
Kronstorf

SPG XK VorwartgATSV Juniors
FC Palace Poker Aschach/Steyr

SPG XK VorwartgATSV Juniors
Schiedlberg

SPG XK VorwartgATSV Juniors
Mitterkirchen

SPG XK VorwartgATSV Juniors
Oedt 1b

SPG XK VorwartgATSV Juniors

PG XK VorwartgATSV Juniors
Bad Hall

Ried/Rdmk.

PG XK VorwartsATSV Juniors
Leonding Union

PG XK VorwartgATSV Juniors
Enns

PG XK VorwartgATSV Juniors
Amateure Steyr

PG XK VorwartgATSV Juniors
Garsten

PG XK VorwartgATSV Juniors
Union Humer Ansfelden

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



