

Hinrunde

18.08.2019	17:00Uhr	SPG SK Vorwärts/ATSV Juniors - Asten	2 : 0
24.08.2019	17:00Uhr	Bad Hall - SPG SK Vorwärts/ATSV Juniors	4 : 2
31.08.2019	18:00Uhr	Ried/Rdmk. - SPG SK Vorwärts/ATSV Juniors	0 : 4
07.09.2019	16:00Uhr	SPG SK Vorwärts/ATSV Juniors - Kronstorf	2 : 0
14.09.2019	16:00Uhr	Leonding Union - SPG SK Vorwärts/ATSV Juniors	1 : 3
21.09.2019	16:00Uhr	SPG SK Vorwärts/ATSV Juniors - FC Palace Poker Aschach/Steyr	2 : 2
28.09.2019	16:00Uhr	Enns - SPG SK Vorwärts/ATSV Juniors	1 : 2
05.10.2019	16:00Uhr	SPG SK Vorwärts/ATSV Juniors - Schiedlberg	1 : 4
12.10.2019	16:00Uhr	Amateure Steyr - SPG SK Vorwärts/ATSV Juniors	0 : 0
19.10.2019	15:30Uhr	SPG SK Vorwärts/ATSV Juniors - Mitterkirchen	4 : 0
26.10.2019	15:30Uhr	Garsten - SPG SK Vorwärts/ATSV Juniors	0 : 1
03.11.2019	14:00Uhr	SPG SK Vorwärts/ATSV Juniors - Oedt 1b	3 : 0
09.11.2019	14:00Uhr	Union Humer Ansfelden - SPG SK Vorwärts/ATSV Juniors	4 : 2

Rückrunde

21.03.2020	15:30Uhr	Asten	-	SPG SK Vorwärts/ATSV Juniors	-	:	-
28.03.2020	15:30Uhr	SPG SK Vorwärts/ATSV Juniors	-	Bad Hall	-	:	-
04.04.2020	16:30Uhr	SPG SK Vorwärts/ATSV Juniors	-	Ried/Rdmk.	-	:	-
11.04.2020	16:30Uhr	Kronstorf	-	SPG SK Vorwärts/ATSV Juniors	-	:	-
18.04.2020	16:30Uhr	SPG SK Vorwärts/ATSV Juniors	-	Leonding Union	-	:	-
26.04.2020	16:30Uhr	FC Palace Poker Aschach/Steyr	-	SPG SK Vorwärts/ATSV Juniors	-	:	-
02.05.2020	17:00Uhr	SPG SK Vorwärts/ATSV Juniors	-	Enns	-	:	-
09.05.2020	17:00Uhr	Schiedlberg	-	SPG SK Vorwärts/ATSV Juniors	-	:	-
16.05.2020	17:00Uhr	SPG SK Vorwärts/ATSV Juniors	-	Amateure Steyr	-	:	-
22.05.2020	20:00Uhr	Mitterkirchen	-	SPG SK Vorwärts/ATSV Juniors	-	:	-
30.05.2020	17:00Uhr	SPG SK Vorwärts/ATSV Juniors	-	Garsten	-	:	-
06.06.2020	17:00Uhr	Oedt 1b	-	SPG SK Vorwärts/ATSV Juniors	-	:	-
13.06.2020	17:00Uhr	SPG SK Vorwärts/ATSV Juniors	-	Union Humer Ansfelden	-	:	-